7:30

7:35

7:36

7:37

7:39

7:42

7:47

7:52

7:55

8:00

8:02

8:03

8:10

BRODEUR

ROUTE 2

MORNING ROUTE

SAANICH @ DARWIN (transit stop)
CEDAR HILL X RD. @ MARGOT (tr stop)
REYNOLDS @ BORDEN

QUADRA @ TATTERSAL (transit stop)
QUADRA @ TOLMIE

QUADRA @ TOPAZ (transit stop)
KINGS @ EMPIRE

PRINCESS @ CHAMBERS

BAY @ DOWLER

TYEE @ BAY

SKINNER @ CATHERINE (transit stop)
MARY @ LANGFORD

ARRIVE BRODEUR

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:14

15:24

15:27

15:30

15:32

15:34

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:45

AFTERNOON ROUTE

DEPART BRODEUR

RUSSELL @ LANGFORD (Vic West Elem)
SKINNER @ CATHERINE (transit stop)
TYEE @ BAY

CHAMBERS @ PRINCESS

KINGS @ EMPIRE

KINGS @ DOWLER

QUADRA @ TOPAZ

JACKSON @ TOLMIE

TOLMIE @ QUADRA

QUADRA @ TATTERSALL (transit stop)
CEDAR HILL X RD. @ MARGOT (tr stop)
REYNOLDS @ BORDEN

SAANICH @ DARWIN (transit stop)



