BRODEUR ROUTE 2

	MORNING ROUTE		AFTERNOON ROUTE
7:30	SAANICH @ DARWIN (transit stop)	15:05	DEPART BRODEUR
7:35	CEDAR HILL X RD. @ MARGOT (tr stop)	15:06	RUSSELL @ LANGFORD (Vic West Elem)
7:36	REYNOLDS @ BORDEN	15:07	SKINNER @ CATHERINE (transit stop)
7:37	QUADRA @ TATTERSAL (transit stop)	15:08	TYEE @ BAY
7:39	QUADRA @ TOLMIE	15:14	CHAMBERS @ PRINCESS
7:42	QUADRA @ TOPAZ (transit stop)	15:24	KINGS @ EMPIRE
7:47	KINGS @ EMPIRE	15:27	KINGS @ DOWLER
7:52	PRINCESS @ CHAMBERS	15:30	QUADRA @ TOPAZ
7:55	BAY @ DOWLER	15:32	JACKSON @ TOLMIE
8:00	TYEE @ BAY	15:34	TOLMIE @ QUADRA
8:02	SKINNER @ CATHERINE (transit stop)	15:36	QUADRA @ TATTERSALL (transit stop)
8:03	MARY @ LANGFORD	15:37	CEDAR HILL X RD. @ MARGOT (tr stop)
8:10	ARRIVE BRODEUR	15:38	REYNOLDS @ BORDEN
		15:45	SAANICH @ DARWIN (transit stop)